STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES

DM STAINLESS STEEL WALL-MOUNTED ENCLOSURES
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Material

Surface process

IP Protection

Supply includes

PRODUCT
CODE

213.415K
213.420.K
214.520.K
214.620.K
214.630.K
215.720.K
215.730.K
216.820.K
216.830.K
216.030.K
216.230.K
218.030.K
218.230.K
210.030.K

: Body: 1,50 mm, 304 stainless steel

Door: 1,50 mm-2,00 mm stainless steel
Mounting plate: 2,00 mm Galvanized steel

: Natural stainless steel surface application

: Single door: IP 65

Double door: IP54

: 1 pcs body, 1 pcs door, 1 pcs mounting plate,

1 pcs gland plate, 4 pcs stainless steel wall brackets

Version 1

Mounting plate

 Please see page 284 for technical drawings.

» Please contact the customer service for 316 steel sheet
application or varnish-coated surface process.

Version 2 Version 3

ENCLOSURE SIZES (mm) MOUNTING PLATE

VERSION LOCK QTY

300
300
400
400
400
500
500
600
600
600
600
800
800
1000
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HEIGHT (H) DEPTH (D)
(mm) (mm)

400
400
500
600
600
700
700
800
800
1000
1150
1000
1150
1000
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